Datasheet for: 103613
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compressed alr and Prneumatics

Stainless steel ball valve, Pneumat. actuation drive, Rp 3

2-way stainless steel ball valve, Pneumat. actuation drive,
single-acting, Operating temp. -20 °C to 70 °C, Rp 3, PN max.
63 bar . 2-way cock, 3-piece, full bore. Pneumatic actuators,
double- or single acting version and integrated end-position
feedback. Standardised interfaces: Actuator/valve interface:
Four or eight female threads in the actuator housing acc. to
EN ISO 5211. Actuator/control valve interface: Acc. to
NAMUR or VDI/VDE 3845. Actuator/signalling device
interface: Acc. to VDI/VDE 3845 (NAMUR).

Type number 350.527

Article number 103613

EAN/barcode “ “H‘ ‘H
4047322076654

Your price 1.496,63 € / Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity
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221.0 mm
90 °
280.0 mm
67.0 mm

80.0
205.0 mm

Anodised aluminium
Stainless steel 1.4401, with ISO flange plate

63 bar
70 °C
5.5 bar
-20 °C
HK302
NBR

PTFE
Rp 3
Acc. to NAMUR
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Version single-acting - spring to close
a/f 100 mm
Variants
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103613 Rp 3 80.0 100 mm 1.496,63 € / Stk
103605 Rp 1/2 15.0 29 mm 307,30 €/ Stk
103606 Rp 1/2 15.0 29 mm 265,12 €/ Stk
103607 Rp 3/4 20.0 35 mm 370,89 €/ Stk
103608 Rp 1 25.0 41 mm 424,36 € / Stk
103609 Rp11/4 32.0 50 mm 466,40 € / Stk
103610 Rp11/2 40.0 58 mm 639,53 €/ Stk
103611 Rp 2 50.0 74 mm 728,16 €/ Stk
103612 Rp21/2 65.0 85 mm 1.135,76 €/ Stk
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